SVGA
Datasheet
Datasheet PP26-532 | Web-Panel MB PCD7-D412DTPF
Saia PCD® Web-Panel MB
12.1” TFT/SVGA
PCD7.D412DTPF
The new 12” Micro-Browser Web-Panel has a high-quality

support@saia-pcd.com | www.sbc-support.com
PP26-532 ENG06 08. 2016 Subjects to change without notice.
Order information
Model  Description Weight
Web-Panel for flush-mounting with embedded SBC Micro-Browser
PCD7.D412DTPF 12.1” TFT SVGA Web-Panel with 65 K colors, with touchscreen,
LED backlighting, 64 MB flash memory, 2 × Ethernet (switch) 2700 g
Zubehör
PCD7.D412-IWS Kit for in-wall-mounting 1200 g
PCD7.D412-OWS Kit for on-wall-mounting 1600 g
3 230 9178-001 Fixation set (4 pieces) 24 g
3 230 9178-002 Fixation set (6 pieces) 36 g
Kit PCD7.D412-IWS
for flush-mounting
Installation
Earth2 × Ethernet
(Switch)
USB24 VDC
Multi-colored front LED
Communication and communications protocol
List of PCD models able to communicate with this panel
Saia PCD models (Saia PCD COSinus) with Ethernet direct http via Ethernet
PCD3.M6340 / M6360 / M6540 / M6560 / M6860 / M6880 l
PCD3.M5340 / M5360 / M5540 / M5560 l
PCD3.M3120 / M3160 / M3330 / M3360 l
PCD3.M2130V6 l
PCD3.M2330A4T5 l
PCD2.M4160 / M4560 / M5540 l
PCD1.M0160E0 / M2110R1 / M2120 / M2160 / M2220-C15 l